
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-190

Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Neutron Transport Theory  Volkov Y.N.  E-409A
Fri, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Russian Language  Silantieva M.V.  T-100
Mon, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Monitoring and Control of Technological Parameters of NPP  Kullo I.G.,

Glyokler O.  I-206a
Mon, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Educational Practice (Research Work)  Tihomirov G.V.  dep.5
Tue, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Heathydraulic Processes in Perspective Nps  Fedoseev V.N.  E-406
Tue, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST New Sources of Energy  Yanev Y.L.  E-409
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Non-Proliferation of Nuclear Materials  Kulikov E.G.  E-411
Wed, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantites and Data in Nuclear Technologies  E-411
Wed, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language  Silantieva M.V.  A-215
Thu, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Knowledge Management  Kulikov E.G., Kosilov A.N.  E-409A
Thu, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Reactor Physics  Samohin D.S., Uvakin M.A.  E-409
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Monitoring and Control of Technological Parameters of NPP  Glyokler O.,

Kullo I.G.  I-206a
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Non-Proliferation of Nuclear Materials  Kulikov E.G.  E-411
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Knowledge Management  Kulikov E.G., Kosilov A.N.  B-221
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactor Physics  Uvakin M.A., Samohin D.S.  E-409A
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantites and Data in Nuclear Technologies  E-411


